
To: Anjali Goswami[a.goswami@ucl.ac.uk]; Emily Rayfield[e.rayfield@bristol.ac.uk]; Jaelyn
Eberle[jaelyn.eberle@colorado.edu]; John Long[john.long@flinders.edu.au]; Matt
Carrano[carranom@si.edu]; P. David Polly[pdpolly@indiana.edu]; Ted
Vlamis ]; Xiaoming Wang[xwang@nhm.org]
Cc: Kenshu Shimada[kshimada@depaul.edu]; Scott Foss[sfoss@blm.gov]; Nancy
Stevens[stevensn@ohio.edu]
From: Weisman, Serena
Sent: 2017-08-08T16:04:21-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: FW: SVP National Monument Comments Follow-up
Received: 2017-08-08T16:04:35-04:00

Hi David et all,

 

Please see the email below from Gary Guzy and let me know if you would like me to respond with

someone’s contact information.

 

Kind regards,

Serena

From: SVP Membership

Sent: Tuesday, August 08, 2017 3:15 PM

To: Weisman, Serena

Subject: FW: National Monument Comments Follow up

 

Hi Serena:
 
This message was received in the SVP Membership mailbox.
 
Jon Korman
Account Representative
Membership Services Department
9650 Rockville Pike, Room 3503
Bethesda MD 20814
TEL: 301-634-7024
FAX: 301-634-7099
E-mail: jkorman@faseb.org

For your protection, please do not transmit orders or instructions by e mail or include account numbers, Social Security numbers,
credit card numbers, passwords, or other personal information.

From: Guzy, Gary [mailto:GGuzy@cov.com]

Sent: Tuesday, August 08, 2017 3:07 PM

To: SVP

Subject: National Monument Comments Followup

I am writing to follow up on the comments SVP submitted to the Department of Interior on its
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National Monuments review.

 

I am a lawyer in Washington, D.C., working with the Grand Staircase Escalante Partners and the

Conservation Lands Foundation on the monument review.  Your Society's comments were

enormously helpful and very well done.  Might there be someone there I could speak with directly

about followup?

 

Many thanks and regards,

 

Gary

Gary S. Guzy

Covington & Burling LLP
One CityCenter, 850 Tenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20001-4956
T +1 202 662 5978 | gguzy@cov.com
www.cov.com

This message is from a law firm and may contain information that is confidential or legally privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, please immediately advise the sender by reply e mail that this message has been inadvertently transmitted to you and
delete this e mail from your system. Thank you for your cooperation.
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